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Camplex CMX-LB-SM-MPOQO Datasheet

The Camplex CMX-LB-SM-MPO is a precision testing tool designed for validating optical network
equipment and troubleshooting fiber optic systems. By creating a closed-loop connection between

transmit and receive ports, this module enables technicians to verify signal integrity, diagnose link
failures, and confirm proper equipment operation without requiring a remote connection, and extend
signals through patching.

Features:

e Designed for Troubleshooting Network Failure Nodes or Extending Signal
e Low Insertion Loss for Accuracy
e Designed for Single Mode Fiber

o Compact and Durable Housing MPQ/MTP Pin Out
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Specifications: | e

o Connector Type: APC MPO Female 12 Fiber 2oonge Method A

o Fiber Type: 9/125 0S2 Single Mode /% ssown 12
« Pin Method: Method A éé ewnte 2 "
« Insertion Loss: <1.5dB N  white s .
e Return Loss: >50dB o\\ Gy s 8
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Export Information
Country of Origin: USA
US ECCN: EAR99

HTS Code: 8544.42
SaleS[acampleX.Com US Dept. of Commerce CCATS: N.a

WWW.CHmpleX_C()m A Division of Tower Products Incorporated

Revision #01




